

NOV 1 4 2017

## MISSISSIPPI ASBESTOS DEMOLITION/RENOVATION NOTIFICATION FORM ON

e:  CLK Floors r Use:  vo (	High scher operator)  L District  m S  AL SERV.	Zip: Tel: Age Tel: Zip: Zip: Zip:	39180 in Years: 4 Classro 4 3918 601 5 (CC,	29-1686	MDEQ use only)	
on E=1 or o	ms siburg, ms si High scher operator)  Distric	Zip: Tel: Age Tel: Zip: Tel: Zip: Zip:	39180 in Years: 4 Classro 4 4 601 5 (CC,	29-1686		
e:  CLK Floors r Use:  vo (	ms siburg, ms si High scher operator)  Distric	Zip: Tel: Age Tel: Zip: Tel: Zip:	39180 in Years: 4 Classro 4 4 601 5 (CC,	29-1686		
Floors r Use:  v & (	ms s: 1 High scher operator) Distric	Tel: Age Tel: Zip: Zip:	3918 601 5 (CC.	29-1686		
Floors r Use:	s: I  High scher operator)  District  MS  AL SETV.	Tel: Age Tel: Zip: Zip:	3918 601 5 (CC.	29-1686		
Floors r Use:	s: I  High scher operator)  District  MS  AL SETV.	Tel: Age Tel: Zip: Zip:	3918 601 5 (CC.	29-1686		
Floors r Use:	s: I  High scher operator)  District  MS  AL SETV.	Tel: Age Tel: Zip: Zip:	3918 601 5 (CC.	29-1686		
Floors r Use:	s: I  High scher operator)  District  MS  AL SETV.	Tel: Age Tel: Zip: Zip:	3918 601 5 (CC.	29-1686		
Floors r Use: v o C	s: 1 : High sch er operator) L Distric	Age  t  Zip:	3918 601 5 (CC,	29-1686		
r Use:	High scher operator)  L District  m S  AL SERV.	t Zip:	3918 601 5 (CC,	29-1686		
e:	ms  ms  ms	Zip:	3918 601 5 (CC.	29-1686		
e:	ms ms al servi	Zip:	601 5 (CC,	29-1686		
e: e: /	ms tal serv. ms	Zip:	601 5 (CC,	29-1686		
e: /	ms	Tel:	601 5 (CC,	29-1686		
e: /	ms	Tel:	601 5 (CC,	29-1686		
e: /	m5	Zip:	39041			
e: /	m5	Zip:	39041	73 - 455/		
		1 77	The Public No.	73 - 455/		
		1 77	The Public No.	73-4551		
Co	unkty Sc	Tel:	442 8	73-4551		
Co	culty so		Tel: 442 873 - 455/			
	Jun 17 00	400	( Distr	ict		
State: m5		Zip:	Zip: 39182			
AN	ce Dire	ctol	()			
RIAT	E, USED TO DE	TECT T	TUSU tu	to Im. Gr	MATERIAL ECUS boro	
013	76 _ FL	OON	Tilo/mi	stic @ cl	MSS/coms	
		nfriable				
Mate		bestos erial No	t	Indicate Unit of		
	To Be	Remov	red	Measuren	nent Below	
55	Category I	1 0	Category II	UNIT		
	No. of Persons	1	or a er	the factor	Sec	
750		4.12	A POP	LnFt:	Ln M:	
-			/	SqFt: 1.000	Sq M:	
2	for Mary 1					
		- 2018		CuFt:	Cu M:	
rt:	11/17/17	NO.		CuFt: Complete: //	Cu M:	
		*Category I	Category I	Category I / Category II	Category I / Category II UI	

X. DESCRIPTION OF PLANNED DEMO	LITION OR RENOVATION WOF	RK, AND METHOD	(S) TO BE USED: Wet method			
under contain	ment		Manager Street, 111 and 112 and 122 an			
XI. DESCRIPTION OF WORK PRACTIC DEMOLITION OR RENOVATION SITE:	BY THE WORK O	ROLS TO BE USED	o to prevent emissions of assestos at the reg air. Water mist spran			
Double bag, Hepar		opster a	wait our clearance.			
XII. WASTE TRANSPORTER #1	The second secon	7,400	CALL THE COLUMN TO SHEET AND THE SHEET AND T			
Name: Bell Environ	rental Service	es. LLC	THE REPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF			
Address: P.O.BOX 1			AND COMMENTS AND AND COMME			
city: Delta Citt	J State: Y	ns	zip: 39061			
Contact Person: Jimmu	Bell	A LESSING	Tel: 662 873-4551			
WASTE TRANSPORTER #2 NIP	ALTERNATION A		The Control of the Co			
Name:						
Address:						
City:	State:		Zip:			
Contact Person:		A Tribe	Tel:			
XIII. WASTE DISPOSAL SITE			[48] - 10 [2-4 (99) [14 (493) _455]			
Name: Big River L	and fill		\$ 5 TO 1 TO			
Address: 52 Landfil	1 70	The Part	The state of the s			
city: leland	State:	ne	Zip: 38756			
Tel: (062 332 -	1927					
XIV. IF DEMOLITION ORDERED BY A		ASE IDENTIFY THE	AGENCY BELOW: NH			
Name:	Title:					
Authority:	rend they are	Sar L	Company of the Party of the Par			
Date of Order (MM/DD/YY):	Date Ordered to Begin (MM/DD/YY):					
XV. FOR EMERGENCY RENOVATIONS	Al G	121 4/52				
Date and Hour of Emergency (MM/DD/Y		SAFRA	NOW THE PARTY OF STATE OF STAT			
Description of the sudden unexpected ev		4 25 1 1 1 2				
Explanation of how the event caused un	1.18 1	quipment damage	or an unreasonable financial burden:			
1 0 - 1 0 - 1 0 - 1 0 - 1 0 0 - 1 0 0 0 0	ACADO DASOS		V.			
NONFRIABLE ASTESTOS MATERIAL I			Make a state of the contract			
XVII. I CERTIFY THAT AN INDIVIDUAL ONSITE DURING THE DEMOLITION OF THIS PERSON WILL BE AVAILABLE FOR	R RENOVATION, AND EVIDEN	CE THAT THE REC MAL BUSINESS H				
James Gibson Type or Print Name	James Subsen, (Signature of Owner/Operator)	Supervisi	v _ (Date)			
XVIII. I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE IN	FORMATION IS CORRECT:		11-10-17			
Type or Print Name	(Signature of Owner/Operator)		(Date)			
The state of the s	V					

•